Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leah Evans - (883717) - A.N.T. Swimming Club Of Somerset - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
10:10.96
10:14.63
10:25.55
10:52.78
10:57.97

11:03.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
10:25.55
10:10.96
10:14.63
10:57.97
11:03.08

10:52.78

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

499

390

WA Pts

465
499
490
399
390
409

Round

Round

Date

30/06/18
21/01/18
02/02/19
22/01117
07/04/17
11/03/17

Date

02/02/19
30/06/18
21/01/18
07/04/17
11/03/17
22/01/117

Meet

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler
Somerset County Championships 2018
Somerset County Championships 2019
Somerset County Championships 2017

City of Bristol International Open Meet

United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet

Meet

Somerset County Championships 2019
Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler
Somerset County Championships 2018

City of Bristol International Open Meet
United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet

Somerset County Championships 2017

Venue

Hengrove Leisure Cen
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Bristol

Bristol

Venue

Millfield

Hengrove Leisure Cen
Millfield

Bristol

Bristol

Millfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Bristol 1
Keynsham 1
Keynsham 1
Backwell 1
Co Bristol 1
Co Bristol 1

Club Swam Under Level

Keynsham 1
Co Bristol 1
Keynsham 1
Co Bristol 1
Co Bristol 1
Backwell 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



