Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leah Evans - (883717) - A.N.T. Swimming Club Of Somerset - 800 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:10.96	499	F	30/06/18	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler	Hengrove Leisure Cen	Co Bristol	1
10:14.63	490	F	21/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Keynsham	1
10:25.55	465	F	02/02/19	Somerset County Championships 2019	Millfield	Keynsham	1
10:52.78	409	F	22/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Backwell	1
10:57.97	399	F	07/04/17	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
11:03.08	390	F	11/03/17	United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:25.55	465	F	02/02/19	Somerset County Championships 2019	Millfield	Keynsham	1
10:10.96	499	F	30/06/18	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler	Hengrove Leisure Cen	Co Bristol	1
10:14.63	490	F	21/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Keynsham	1
10:57.97	399	F	07/04/17	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
11:03.08	390	F	11/03/17	United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
10:52.78	409	F	22/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Backwell	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS